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Date Who Hours    
Tuesday,  

September 5, 2017 

Crystal Flowers,  

Transfer Admissions Specialist 
9:00a.m. – 12:00p.m. 

Wednesday, 

September 6, 2017 

Dr. Brenda C. Spencer, Director,  

Academic Integration and Student 

Transitional Services, Undergraduate 

Student Success Center 

1:00p.m. - 5:00p.m. 

Tuesday,  

September 12, 2017 

Crystal Flowers,  

Transfer Admissions Specialist 
9:00a.m. – 12:00p.m. 

Wednesday, 

September 13, 2017 

Diane Hall, Chief Recruiter/Coordinator of 

Academic Programs (Environmental 

Sciences) 

1:00p.m. – 5:00p.m. 

Tuesday,  

September 19, 2017 

Crystal Flowers,  

Transfer Admissions Specialist 
9:00a.m. – 12:00p.m. 

Wednesday, 

September 20, 2017 

Jocelyn Hayden,  

Academic Advisor (Nursing) 
1:00p.m. – 5:00p.m. 

Tuesday,  

September 26, 2017 

Crystal Flowers,  

Transfer Admissions Specialist 
9:00a.m. – 12:00p.m. 

Wednesday, 

September 27, 2017 

Lois Bell,  

Academic Advisor (Education) 
1:00p.m. – 5:00p.m. 

FAMU Advisor Contact Information 
Lois Bell Lois.Bell@famu.edu;  

Education 

850-599-3620 

Crystal Flowers Crystal.Flowers@famu.edu,  

Transfer Student Services  

850-412-7981 

Diane Hall Diane.Hall@famu.edu;  

Environmental Sciences 

850-561-2641 

Jocelyn Hayden Jocelyn.Hayden@famu.edu;  

Nursing 

850-561-2641 

Kevin Lewis Kevin.Lewis@famu.edu;  

Social Work 

850-412-7985 

Dr. Brenda C. Spencer Brenda.Spencer@famu.edu,  

Undergraduate Student Success Center 

850-412-57904 
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